Proposed Projects under $281,000 not funded from the Minor B Program, to be Advertised under the Small Business Process FY14/15

October 2014

Issa Bouri

IN PLEASANTON,
AT ROUTE 580/680
INTERCHANGE.

REPAIR SLOPE
AND INSTALL
ROCK SLOPE
PROTECTION

14/15

201.131

$565,000

$190,000

January 2, 2015

Anticipated CTC Vote
date: December 2014

2|2A11A Kelly
Hirschberg

NAP

121

20.0/20.4

IN NAPA COUNTY
ON ROUTE 121 AT
PM 20.2TO 204
HIGHWAY
PLANTING
REVEGETATION

HIGHWAY
PLANTING
REVEGETATION
(Capell Landscape)

14/15

2001111

$440,000

$177,000

February 2, 2015

Anticipated CTC Vote
date: March 2015.

D4 Small Business capital projects under 281K 14 15 FY Oct 2014 .xlsxile

TOTAL

$1,005,000

$367,000




